Position

Asst Superintendent-
Adm Asst -Asst Sup A
Outreach Cnslt (Fost
Clerical Spec Il

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Alti
Alti
Alti
Alti

Total Wages

$203,819
$82,109
$59,963
$48,258

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,756
$38,794
$34,255
$21,139



