Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent-		Chaffey Joint Union High	Alti	\$203,819	\$58,756
Adm Asst -Asst Sup A		Chaffey Joint Union High	Alti	\$82,109	\$38,794
Outreach Cnslt (Fost		Chaffey Joint Union High	Alti	\$59,963	\$34,255
Clerical Spec III		Chaffey Joint Union High	Alti	\$48,258	\$21,139